AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description

6 SOT23
8 SO
Ordering Information
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP RANGE SOT TOP MARK
AABN
—
MAX4173FEUT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 AABO
MAX4173FESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4173HEUT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 AABP
MAX4173HESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
20
20
GAIN (V/V)
50